
FY 2015

In fiscal year 2015, the 2  Court of Appeals will be closed on the following days to observend

holidays pursuant to TEX. GOV’T CODE ANN. §§ 662.003, .004, .021, .022 (West 2004):

Holiday Day Date
Labor Day Monday 9-01-2014

Veteran’s Day Tuesday 11-11-2014

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11-27-2014

Day after Thanksgiving Friday 11-28-2014

Christmas Eve Day Wednesday 12-24-2014

Christmas Day Thursday 12-25-2014

Day After Christmas Day Friday 12-26-2014

New Year’s Day Thursday 1-01-2015

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday 1-19-2015

President’s Day Monday 2-16-2015

Memorial Day Monday 5-25-2015


